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RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, STH SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)
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(B.Sc. in Trauma & Emergency)

Roll No Name

33592

33593

33595

33596

33597

33598

33599

33600

33601

33602

33603

33604

ALUK RAHMAN

BANASHREE

RAJKONWAR

HIMANGI DAS

KRISHNASHREE

BORGOHAIN

MANASH PRATIM

GOSWAMI

MAYURI DEKA

SANTANU BORAH

SHRUTI BAISHYA

ATIFA BEGUM

BHAGYASHREE KALITA

BISHAL SAIKA

DAHAR BASUMATARY

Passed : 23

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

o5 August 2025

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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Gauhati Medical College,
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Gauhati Medical College,
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Gauhati Medical College,
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Gauhati Medical College,
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Roll No Name

33605

33606

33607

33608

33584

33585

33586

33588

33589

33590

33591

DHANRAJ NATH

ELIAS ALI AHMED

MOTAHIR AHMED

BARBHUIYA

NASIB SUHAYEL

BHASWATI DEVI

HIMADRI HAZARIKA

INA TALUKDAR

KHADIZA SULTANA

LIZA CHOUDHURY

SARMILI JIDUNG

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

SHANAWAZ CHOUDHURY Pass
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