

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, 5TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)

(B.Sc. in Trauma & Emergency)

Appeared: 23 Passed: 23

Ap	peareu . 23					rasscu . 23
SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33592	ALUK RAHMAN	Pass	•	
2	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33593	BANASHREE RAJKONWAR	Pass	•	
3	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33595	HIMANGI DAS	Pass	•	
4	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33596	KRISHNASHREE BORGOHAIN	Pass	•	
5	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33597	MANASH PRATIM GOSWAMI	Pass	•	
6	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33598	MAYURI DEKA	Pass	•	
7	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33599	SANTANU BORAH	Pass	•	
8	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33600	SHRUTI BAISHYA	Pass	•	
9	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33601	ATIFA BEGUM	Pass	•	
10	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33602	BHAGYASHREE KALITA	Pass		
11	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33603	BISHAL SAIKA	Pass	•	
12	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33604	DAHAR BASUMATARY	Pass	•	

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
13	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33605	DHANRAJ NATH	Pass	
14	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33606	ELIAS ALI AHMED	Pass	
15	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33607	MOTAHIR AHMED BARBHUIYA	Pass	
16	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33608	NASIB SUHAYEL	Pass	
17	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33584	BHASWATI DEVI	Pass	•
18	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33585	HIMADRI HAZARIKA	Pass	
19	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33586	INA TALUKDAR	Pass	•
20	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33588	KHADIZA SULTANA	Pass	
21	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33589	LIZA CHOUDHURY	Pass	•
22	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33590	SARMILI JIDUNG	Pass	
23	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33591	SHANAWAZ CHOUDHURY	Pass	•

Page 2 of 2